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t
Etruria existed in Central Italy and served as inspiration for 

much of Greco-Roman culture, architecture and design. 

The Etruscans gave to the Greeks the arch and the Olympic 

Gods, while the Romans built masterpieces like the 

Capitolium, Cloaca Maxima and Via Sacra under the rule of 

Etruscan kings. Etruria by Ragazzi Fine Furniture preserves 

a legacy of advanced styling and inspirational design.

?« Etruria »





t
night table
07351-176

6 drawer dresser
07356-176

twin over full bunk
07750-476

student desk
07352-176

finished in 
rubbed black

† universal hutch not pictured above
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t
grand baby caddy

07357-174
5 drawer chest

07355-174
convertible crib

07550-174

finished in 
snowdrift

† universal hutch not pictured above
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t
glider w/ ottoman

07850-198
07851-198

5 drawer dresser
07355-198

book case
07359-198

stages crib †
07650-298

finished in 
espresso

† stages crib version II
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t
3 drawer chest

07353-153
armoire

07358-153
stages crib †

07650-153

† stages crib version I

finished in 
caramella
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t
stages crib †

07650-298
5 drawer chest

07355-198
glider w/ ottoman

07850-198
07851-198

finished in 
espresso

† stages crib version II
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solid hardwood & veneer 
construction

high-end european 
triggered drawer glides

top quality  
european-style 
adjustable door hinges

dove-tail joint 
construction



piece name model # l w h

night table

student desk

3 drawer chest

5 drawer chest

6 drawer dresser

grand baby caddy

armoire

book case

stages crib I

stages crib II

convertible crib

twin size bed

full size bed

twin bunk bed

twin over full bunk

glider rocker

ottoman

universal mirror

universal hutch

07351-1

07352-1

07353-1

07355-1

07356-1

07357-1

07358-1

07359-1

07650-1

07650-2

07550-1

07750-1

07750-2

07750-3

07750-4

07850-1

07851-1

07311-1

07310-1

28.0 18.0 25.0

56.0 20.0 31.0

40.0 20.0 35.3

40.0 20.0 53.8

56.0 20.0 35.3

56.0 20.0 35.3

41.5 14.0 70.0 

41.5 21.0 70.0

55.5 35.0 46.3

61.3 32.0 47.5

63.0 29.5 47.0

81.3 45.8 41.0

81.3 61.3 41.0

81.3 45.8 72.3

81.3 61.3 72.3

32.0 25.0 40.0 

21.0 16.5 16.5

34.5 2.0 40.0

55.5 12.8 44.0
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measurements rounded to the nearest 10th of an inch



snowdrift

caramellarubbed black

cherry

Available wood finished colors:

Expresso

07850-198

07851-198

Glider with Ottoman



5 finished woods available



www.ragazzi.com


